Institute Nane:: I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JASSOMAL KULLAR

Cour se Code: 125 Br anch Name . W RENAN

Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 3

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 88070361114264 SAHI L 531 99951 (O /126 )/ 18 99952 (0O/72 )/ 9 PASS

99953 (P /43 )/ 18 99955 (0O /218 )1 27

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 125 Br anch Name . W RENAN
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 3

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88070360514051 JASPAL SI NGH

2

NOTE :

88070360514060

SUKHDEEP SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, OTALON

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
519 99951 (O /99 )/ 17 99952
99953 (P /64 )/ 16 99955
510 99951 (O /96 )/ 17 99952
99953 (P /42 )/ 16 99955

(0172
(01220
(0172

(01234

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 24
)/ 8

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS



